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OPERATION THEATRE
Date : 01/o972/t or No. | lnTil/-nA .ri
Surgeon : i)t . 'HnOrlah" /U, D StartTime : l/":trl
I Asst. Surgeon End Time i lrt' n9n
llAsst. Surgeon Dis. Pack

lllAsst. Surgeon : Diathermy
Anaesthetist i 1 C-Arm

OTNurse : R/r,t' f2f7L a Arthroscopy :

NameofSurgery: ' t ' rAtl) Laproscopy
Sevoflurane / lsoflurane :

lnj. Fentanyl : 2ml 1Oml/inj. monphi:
Others

MONITOR INFUSION PUMP

Date Start Date Disconnect Date Start Date Disconnect

OXYGEN SYR!NGE PUMP

Date Start Date Disconnect Date Start Date Disconnect

ALPHA BED SCD PUMP VENTILATOR

Date Start Date Disconnect Date Start Date Disconnect



OPERATION THEATRE
Date OT. No.

Surgeon Start Time

lAsst. Surgeon End Time

llAsst. Surgeon Dis. Pack

lllAsst. Surgeon Diathermy

Anaesthetist C-Arm

OT Nurse Arthroscopy

Name of Surgery : Laproscopy

Sevoflurane / lsoflurane

lnj. Fentanyl

Others

Date LABORATORY



RADIOLOGY - ECG / ECHO /)GRAY / USG I CT I MRI / DRP/ BIO.DOPPLER

CBG ABG ACT
DATE NUMBERS DATE NUMBERS DATE NUMBERS DAIE NUMBERS

Date PHYSIOTHERAPY

NEBUL!ZER OTHERS

DATE NUMBERS DATE NUMBERS DATE NUMBERS DATE NUMBERS



RADIOLOGY . ECG / ECHO i X.RAY / USG I CT I MRI / DRP/ BIO-DOPPLER

CBG ABG ACT
DAIE NUMBERS DATE NUMBERS DATE NUMBERS DATE NUMBERS

Date PHYSIOTHERAPY

NEBULIZER OTHERS

DATE NUMBERS DATE NUMBERS DATE NUMBERS DATE NUMBERS



PHARMACY

OT DRUGS REPLACED

BILL CLEARED

RETURNS CHECKED

,Ur", lgfi"
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CROSS MATGHING :

RESERVATION PF BLOOD :

STERILE TRAY USED :

TRANFUSTON ( BLOOD )

ATTENDER'S HOLDING :

OTHERPROCDURES :


